

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 732
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “requiring” in line 4 down through the semicolon in line 8; in line 8, strike “altering the number of points” and substitute “requiring”; strike beginning with “is” in line 8 down through “required” in line 9; in line 9, after “apply” insert “a certain number of points”; in line 11, strike “POW/MIA” and substitute “prisoner of war”; strike beginning with “requiring” in line 11 down through the first semicolon in line 15; and in line 19, strike “7-201(c), 7-206(a), 7-207(c), and 11-207” and substitute “7-207(c)”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On pages 1 and 2, strike the lines beginning with line 25 on page 1 through line 13 on page 2, inclusive.

On page 2, in line 18, strike “ARMY RESERVE” and substitute “MILITARY RESERVES”; in line 19, in each instance, strike the bracket; in the same line, strike “FIVE”; in line 25, in each instance, strike the bracket; in line 26, strike “TEN”; in the same line, strike the brackets; strike beginning with “TO” in line 26 down through “FOR” in line 27; in line 28, after the semicolon insert “OR”; strike beginning with “AN” in line 29 down through “3.” in line 31; and in line 31, strike “POW/MIA” and substitute “PRISONER OF WAR”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 3 through 35, inclusive.